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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 MUHMMAD ANAS .S SHEMEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PULLIPACHAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PULLIPACHA, 
KUMMIL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

2 29/12/2025 RAHEEM HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MUTTATHUKONAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDOM P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 29/12/2025 RAJALEKSHMI R RAJU  R (FTHR) RAJALEKSHMI 
BHAVAN, 

VELLACHAL, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 Omanakuttan Kamalakshiyamma 
(MTHR)

Sree 
Bhavan,Paramcode,ummannoor 

(Po), Paramcode, 
Elamadu, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

5 29/12/2025 SHAJILA N SAJEEV (HSBN) NADUMKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MULLIKKADU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 29/12/2025 AL AMINA S N MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL F (HSBN)

FAISAL MANZIL, 
PEZHUMMOODU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 29/12/2025 FARHANA S SAVAD B (FTHR) BISMILLA HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 29/12/2025 AL SHIFA BAIJU BAIJU E (FTHR) 05/182 BAIJU 
MANZIL, 

KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

9 29/12/2025 ISMAILALI A Aliyarukunju M (FTHR) Darulsalam, Kaithodu, 
Nilamel, Kaithodu, 

691535, Kottarakkara

  

10 29/12/2025 SUJEERA ABDUL KALAM 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAM VILA 
VEEDU, KARUKONE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 ALBINA S SHEEJA  (MTHR) CHARUVILAVEEDU, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 29/12/2025 A N RAJEENA Ansari (FTHR) Karikkakathil Charuvila 
Puthen Veedu, Vellari, 

Nilamel, Kaithodu, 
691535, kottarakkara

  

13 29/12/2025 AMEEN 
MUHAMMAD  M S

SALIMKUTTY A M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

14 29/12/2025 ABDUL KALAM 
MOHAMMED NOOHU

MOHAMMED 
NOOHU (FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
VEEDU, KARUKONE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

15 29/12/2025 SHAFEEK A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KAITHODU, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

16 29/12/2025 Riswan Ahmed M Shyna (MTHR) M S Manzil, 
Chettiyarkonam, 

Chingeli, Chingeli, 
Kadakkal, Kadakkal P 

O, 691536, Kottarakkara

  

17 29/12/2025 FASILUDEEN A ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

MAHEEN MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

CHITHARA P O 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 MEERA SAHIB 
KASSEM 

MEERA SAHIB (FTHR) THANZI MANZIL, 
CHUNDA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 29/12/2025 Nazirudeen Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

S S Manzil, Chunda, 
Kottukkal, Cherukulam, 

691306, Kottarakkara

  

20 29/12/2025 AMEEN 
MUHAMMAD M S

SALIMKUTTY A M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

21 29/12/2025 DEVIKA R DIVAKARAN (FTHR) KARIKKAPOYKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KARIKKAPOIKA, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 29/12/2025 Rajula Beevi Salahudeen (HSBN) Mubeena Manzil, 
Velloorela Anappara, 
Kummil, Kadakkal, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

23 29/12/2025 NISAMUDEEN S SHANIFA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

SHIBINA MANZIL, 
KAITHODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 29/12/2025 UMMULLAIMA ABDUL HASSAN 
(HSBN)

B H VILLA, 
KURIYODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KURIYODU, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 10:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 Fathima Nazeer Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

15/201, Shabana Villa, 
Poredom, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Poredom P O, 691534, 

Chadayamangalam

  

26 29/12/2025 NAJIYA N ANEESH KHAN 
(HSBN)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 29/12/2025 MEHARUNNISA MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN (HSBN)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

28 29/12/2025 Shihana Nazeer Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

15/201, Shabana Villa, 
Poredom, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Poredom P O, 691534, 

Chadayamangalam

  

29 29/12/2025 AHZINA JAFAR JAFARKHAN A 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
THEVANNUR, 

ELAMAD, 
THEVANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 29/12/2025 AHAMMED EHSAN F FIROS KHAN R 
(FTHR)

VENGAVILA 
VEEDU,, ERAPPIL, 

CHITHARA, 
MANCODE, 691559, 

KOLLAM

  

31 29/12/2025 Vaibhav S Sajikumar V (FTHR) Pekkavil Veedu, 
Kottukkal, Kottukkal, 
Kottukkal, 691306, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

32 29/12/2025 BIJU G GOPI (FTHR) 485/VEGAVILA 
MELATHIL, 

PARAMCODU, 
UMMANNOOR, 

VALIYODE, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 29/12/2025 Sajina S R Ansari S (HSBN) Baithul Noor, Mukkada, 
Kottukkal, Manjappara, 

691533, Kottarakkara

  

34 29/12/2025 KEZIA RANI SAM ASHA RANI (MTHR) MAMMOOTTIL 
EBENEZER, 

CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

35 29/12/2025 SULTHAN S HASEENA E J (MTHR) Anzil Manzil, Mecheri, 
Madathara, Madathara, 
691541, Kottarakkara

  

36 29/12/2025 SABITH S SABU S (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODE, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 29/12/2025 Hasna Fathima  R S Riyas A (FTHR) 1/185, Parakkadu, 
Mancodu, Ayirakuzhy, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

38 29/12/2025 ANSIYA  E SAMEER S (HSBN) Villikulathu vila, 
puthayam, Anchal, 
Alayamon, 691306, 

punalur

  

39 29/12/2025 SABU S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 29/12/2025 AFSINA R S MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

MULAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKODU, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 

O, 695136, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 29/12/2025 Asuma Beevi A Maitheen Kunju (HSBN) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Sathyamangalam, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, Kottarakkara

  

42 29/12/2025 Raihana N Noushad A (HSBN) Ottathenguvila puthen 
veedu, Channappetta, 

Alayamon, 
Channappetta, 691311, 

Punalur

  

43 29/12/2025 SIRAJUDEEN M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KODANOOR HOUSE, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 29/12/2025 SHARAFUDEEN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPETTIYIL 
VEEDU, 

VAYYANAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 29/12/2025 ANSI MOL E S SAJEELA (MTHR) AJNA MANZIL, 
KIZHUNILA, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, KADAKKAL

  

46 29/12/2025 BINDHU  T Anilkumar (HSBN) Renchu vilasom, 
Anjoottinalu, 
velinalloor, 

karingannoor, 691516, 
chadayamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 29/12/2025 Jessy Johnson (HSBN) Chandanassery Edayil 
Veedu, Paramcodu, 

Elamad, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

48 29/12/2025 RASHID S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPETTIYIL 
VEEDU, 

VAYYANAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

49 29/12/2025 SHAHANA N SHEEJA S (MTHR) 757, SS MANZIL 
CHUNDA, CHUNDA, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

50 29/12/2025 SAKKEER HUSAIN .A SEENA J (WIFE) SALBANA MANZIL, 
PULLIPACHA, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 29/12/2025 SHAMNAS N SHEEJA S  (MTHR) 757, SS MANZIL 
CHUNDA, CHUNDA, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 29/12/2025 Raju Nair R N Raghavan Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreebhavanam, Thekkil 
Kolani, Mukkada, 

Kadakkal, Chanappara, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

53 29/12/2025 JISHNU V S SULATHA (MTHR) 16/370CHARUVILAPUTHENVEED, 
EDAVILA, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULLUPANA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 29/12/2025 RAMA Raju Nair R (HSBN) Sreebhavanam, Thekkil 
Kolani, Mukkada, 

Kadakkal, Chanappara, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

55 29/12/2025 NAZEER KUNJU  A NASEEMA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

24, NAANZIYA 
MANZIL CHUNDA, 
CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

56 29/12/2025 Sabeela Beevi Abdul Sathar (FTHR) 17, Meeyana, 
Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

57 29/12/2025 Saidali N Nasarudeen (FTHR) 449, Saidali Manzil, 
Chenkoor, 

Ambalamkunnu, 
Nettayam, 691537, 

Kottarakkara

  

58 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan Velayudhanachari 
(FTHR)

Rekha 
Nivas,Paramcode,Ummannoor 

(PO), Paramcode, 
Elamadu, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


